The details of the payment to be paid are given as under: - 
S# Descriptions Amount GST @18% Total  

1. Tender document fee 5000.00 900.00 5900.00  

2. eService Fee 1000.00 180.00 1180.00  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) The Payment for EMD (refundable) of Rs.49,600/- (Rupees 
Forty Nine Thousand Six Hundred only) can be made by 
eligible bidders through Online Mode Available on NIC 
Procurement Portal of the State inviting e-Tender). Scanned 
copy of t h e  Online Payment Receipt should be 
uploaded along with technical bid. 

4. Starting date of Tender 19.09.2025 from 3.00 PM onwards

[...]

details of the payment to be paid 
are given as under: - 

S# Descriptions Amount GST @18% Total 
1. Tender document fee 5000.00 900.00 5900.00 
2. eService Fee 1000.00 180.00 1180.00 

2. EMD should have been submitted. The Payment for EMD (refundable) of Rs.49,600/- 
(Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Six Hundred only) can be 
made by eligible bidders through Online Mode Available 
on NIC Procurement Portal). Scanned copy of Online 
Payment Receipt should be uploaded along 
with technical bid. 

3. The Signatory signing the Bid on behalf of A Certificate from the Company Secretary of

[...]

details of the payment to be paid are given as 
under: - 

S# Descriptions Amount GST @18% Total 
 1. Tender 17500.00 3150.00 20650.00 
  document fee    

2. eService Fee 1000.00 180.00 1180.00 
  Total 21830.00 

2. EMD should have been submitted. The Payment for EMD (refundable) of 
Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees Three Lacs & Fifty 
Thousand only) can be made by eligible bidders 
through Online Mode Available on NIC 
Procurement Portal). Scanned copy of Online 
Payment Receipt should be uploaded along with 
technical bid. 

3. The Signatory signing the Bid on 
behalf of the Bidder should be duly